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• 

Form For Filing Rate Schedules 

AUXIER ROAD GAS COMPANY, INC. 
Name of Issuing Corporation 

For ENTIRE AREA SERVED 
Community, Town or City 

P. S.C. NO.-------,------

SHEET NO. -----

CANCELLING P. S.C. NO. ______ _ 

-~-----SHEET NO. ____ _ 

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

RATE 
PER UNIT 

RATE SCHEDULE: Applicable in all territory served by Company. 

AVAILABILITY OF SERVICE: For all residential and commercial purposes. 

RATE 

FIRST 

OVER 

MINIMUM BILL 

MCF 

MCF 

BASE RATE 

$5.11 

$4.2599 

GAS COST RECOVERY 

$13.6952 

$13.6952 

$18.8052 

$17.9551 

$18.8052 

PUBLIC SERVICE COI,~MISSION 
OF KENTUCK~ 

EFFECTIVE · 
/ / 1/ LUUO 

DATE OF ISSUE June 13. 2008 DATE EFFEC" IVE P~~tj_~~~(jt)~~R S:0 11 
I '-''--'-' ''-' " \ 'I 

ISSUED BY ~ Q .A.d\.M lv,<'V\ TITLE Pre i~~· 
Z Name of Officer 

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service ( o E t' 0 . t "'--' --xecu 1ve 1 cor 

Case No. 2008-00190 Dated _J_rute=.t.=L::::'~L..=u=v=u=======:..:....J 



Form For Filing Rate Schedules F Entire Area Served 

• or ____ ~~--~--~---------------
Community, Town or City 

P.S. C. NO. ___________ ~---------

SHEETNO. ______ _ 

Auxier Road Gas Company, Inc. CANCELUNG P. S. C. NO. ______ _ 

• 

Name of Issuing Corporation 
------------ SHEET NO. _____ _ 

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

RATE 
PER UNIT 

RATE SCHEDULE: Applicable in all territory served by Company. 

AVAILABILITY OF SERVICE: For all residential and commercial purposes. 

RATE 

FIRST 1 MCF 

OVER MCF 

MINIMUM BILL 

BASE RATE 

$5.11 

$4.2599 

GAS COST RECOVE~ 

$10.7594 $15.8694 

$10.7594 $15.0193 

$15.8694 

PUBLIC SERVICE ('-OMMISSION 
OF KENTL CKY 

EFFECTIVE 
47172UOH 

DATE OF ISSUE April 1, 2008 DATE EFFECTIVl Atmill1Attl1 Till008KAR 5:011 

• 

j SECTIOI<J 9 (1) 

ISSUEDBY ~ 6~ TITLE Pre~ident ------
NameofOfficer . ~ 

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Com ~ ~ .,... , •:-x· ... . 
2008-00083 Dated Marc b 26 200ffecuuve Director 

Case No. 



• 

• 

• 

Form For Filing Rate Schedules .. 

AUXIER ROAD GAS COMPANY,. INC. 
Name of Issuing Corporation 

For Entire Area Served 
· ·· ···· · ·- Corririitiriity;·Towrn:>rCity-

P. S.C. NO.-------:-----

SHEET NO. ____ _ 

CANCELLING P. S.C. NO. ______ _ 

-------SHEET NO. ____ _ 

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

RATE 
PER UNIT 

RATE SCHEDULE: Applicable 1n all territory setved by Company. c 
AVAILABILITY OF SERVICE: For all residential and commercial purposes. '\ j\J'l,~ 

RATE 

FIRST 

OVER 

l 

1 

MINIMUM BILL 

MCF 

MCF 

BASE RATE 

$5.11 

$4.2599 

GAS COST RECOVERY 

$9~4658 $14.5758 

$9.4658 $13.7257 

$14.5758 

PUBLIC SERVICE CPMMISSION 
OF KENTU(vKY 

EFFECTIV 
3/3/2008 

DATE OF ISSUE February 29, 2008 DATE EFFECT!' E MR:t;a11U.3tt~TZ0087 ~!!led) 
-~ A ~'EGTIUJ\1\::1\11 

ISSUED BY ~ {b ~. TITLE Pres. dent -------1 
· Name ofOfficer · ~j 

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Cor ~ ~ 
Case No. 2008-00053 Dated Feb1 uarv 29 • ~O~ve Director 

.. i 



Form For Filing Rate Schedules 

• 
For ENTIRE AREA SERVED 

Community, Town or City 

P.S.C. NO·-----~-----

• 

SHEET NO. -----

AUXIER ROAD GAS COMPANY, INC. CANCELLING P. S.C. NO. ______ _ 
Name of Issuing Corporation 

----,----- SHEET NO. ____ _ 

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

I 

RATE 
PER UNIT 

RATE SCHEDULE: Applicable in all territory served by Company. V 1~ 
AVAILABILITY OF SERVICE: For all residential and commercial purposes. ~ l~l 

RATE 

FIRST I MCF 

OVER I MCF 

MINIMUM BILL 

BASE RATE GAS COST RECOVERY 

$5.11 

$4.2599 

$7.1731 

$7.1731 

$12.2831 

$11.4330 

$12.2831 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
OF KENTU~KY 

EFFECT!\ E 
1/1/2008 

DATE OF ISSUE December 28, 2007 DATE EFFECTIV ~ Jaftilli~Aii.T, T(2e0"8KAR 5:011 

• 
p- SEC liON 9 (1) 

ISSUED BY 4:J:e'~ .b--, 2 {3;/l..-~ TITLE Presic ent -----
r... 1\1afuiof0fficer ~ 

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Corn ln!rs¥_~ 
Case No. 2007-00498 Dated Decer ber 27, ~fflf')'tive Director 



Form For Filing Rate Schedules Entire Area Served 
For ____ ~~--~~~--~~---------Community, Town or City • P. S.C. NO.-------.,___ ____ _ 

• 

SHEET NO. -----

AUXIER ROAD GAS COMPANY, INC. 
Name of Issuing Corporation 

CANCELLING P. S.C. NO. ______ _ 

-----,-----SHEET NO. ____ _ 

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

RATE 
PER UNIT 

RATE SCHEDULE: Applicable in all territory served by Company. 

- AVAILABILITY OF SERVICE: For all residential and commercial purposes. 

RATE --

FIRST 1 MCF 

OVER 1 MCF 

MINIMUM BILL 

BASE RATE 

$ 5.11 

$ 4.2599 

GAS COST RECOVERY 

$8.1691 $13.2791 

$8.1691 $12.4290 

$13.2791 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
OF KENTU~KY 

EFFECTivE 
lU/1/LVV, 

DATEOFISSUEC.Oct:ber 1, 2007 DATEEFFECTIV~ O~~~~~~R5:011 

• ISSUED BY c_5 _t U !g, J3,4 ch=t ~tvh1 TITLE President 
1 Name of Officer ~ 

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Co" , J?~.u" o• rLWMRCJRv&'birector 

Case No. 2007-00391 Dated --=S=e::.r::~P:..::t:..:::::eErn=bl:::e~r=2~7=,=2D=iO:::T-::::::===.:-_j 


